© Copyright Hexcel Corporation
® NOMEX, KEVLAR and KOREX are registered trademarks of E.I. duPont de Nemours and Company, Wilmington, Delaware.
® HexWeb, Hexcel, and the Hexcel logo are registered trademarks of Hexcel Corporation, Stamford, Connecticut.
Product Data
HexWeb® HRH-36
Para-Aramid/Phenolic Core
Description
HexWeb® HRH-36 is manufactured using KEVLAR® paper. The standard resin system is phenolic. Alternate resin

2.001 in. to 4.000 in. tolerance will be ± 0.010 in.
4.001 in. and over tolerance will be ± .125 in.
Type Designation
HexWeb® HRH-36 honeycomb is designated as follows: Material – Cell Size – Density
Example: HRH-36 – 1/8 – 3.0
Where: HRH-36 – designates honeycomb type
1/8 – is the cell size in inches
3.0 – is the nominal density in pounds per cubic foot
Dimensional Nomenclature
T = Thickness, or cell depth
L = Ribbon direction
W = Long direction, or direction perpendicular to the ribbon
T
T